
8/7/2007 FENWT Contact List 

Name Agency WT Role Wk Phone Email 
Pete Lahm USFS Fire Air Coordination Team (202) 205-1084 plahm@fs.fed.us 
Erik Christiansen BLM National Interagency Fuels Group (208) 387-5165 erik_christiansen@blm.gov 
Robyn Heffernan BLM Fire Weather Committee (208) 387-5874 robyn_heffernan@blm.gov 
Erin Maskalick BLM Executive Secretary (208) 387-5150 erin_maskalick@nifc.blm.gov 
Joe Kennedy NY State Eastern States (518) 359-7030 kennedy@northnet.org 
Larry Bradshaw USFS Fire Danger Committee (406) 721-4761 lbradshaw@fs.fed.us 
Eli Jacks NWS National Weather Service 301-713-1858 ext 110 Elliott.Jacks@noaa.gov 
Mike Hilbruner USFS Fire Research (703) 605-5254 mhilbruner@fs.fed.us 
Neal Hitchcock USFS NWCG Liaison (208) 387-5949 nhitchcock@fs.fed.us 
Paul Schlobohm BLM Chair (208) 387-5196 paul_schlobohm@blm.gov 
Shari Shetler BLM Facilitator (208) 387-5700 shari_shetler@blm.gov 
Tom Wordell USFS National Predictive Services Group (208) 387-5816 twordell@fs.fed.us 
Robert Ziel MI DNR Fire Behavior Committee (co-chair) (906) 249-1497 zielr@michigan.gov 
Risa Lange-Navarro USFS Fire Behavior Committee (co-chair) (406) 329-4924 rlangenavarro@fs.fed.us 
Ray Dampier CALFIRE Western States (951) 320-6110 Ray.Dampier@fire.ca.gov 
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